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State 

AK 

PA 

10 

01 

502

02 

27 

03 

171

06 

22 

07 

117

08 

7 

09 

2 

10 

1 

11 

0 

Total 

849 

AL 23 890 241 681 40 297 31 3 18 9 2210 

AR 8 847 320 355 51 308 18 4 14 2 1919 

AZ 29 1319 165 1015 76 1003 75 6 34 22 3715 

CA 88 1861 90 6652 86 581 113 9 17 9 9418 

CO 39 1492 174 803 52 545 46 1 6 4 3123 

CT 10 420 16 1119 11 193 29 1 5 2 1796 

DC 0 5 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 1 33 

DE 2 127 5 174 6 11 2 3 0 0 328 

FL 72 2319 602 3098 112 1113 227 19 52 45 7587 
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State 

GA 

PA 

15 

01 

1386 

02 

481 

03 

1131 

06 

76 

07 

570 

08 

58 

09 

3 

10 

11 

11 

8 

Total 

3724 

GU 0 15 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 19 

HI 2 100 0 123 1 15 2 0 0 0 241 

IA 7 1206 55 519 44 224 17 1 2 2 2070 

ID 24 738 119 309 50 404 22 1 5 2 1650 

IL 23 1291 50 2685 55 267 42 4 11 6 4411 

IN 13 1316 92 1021 42 309 21 2 6 3 2812 

KS 10 953 88 477 45 247 15 2 3 4 1834 

KY 23 1078 291 599 29 243 20 4 6 5 2275 

LA 13 957 170 508 40 253 17 2 1 2 1950 
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State 

MA 

PA 

20 

01 

329 

02 

0 

03 

3340

06 

10 

07 

277 

08 

14 

09 

1 

10 

10 

11 

4 

Total 

3985 

MD 22 550 32 2128 16 176 27 4 12 9 2954 

ME 1 431 49 305 15 112 8 0 5 3 928 

MI 17 1942 70 1360 85 451 49 1 16 9 3983 

MN 9 1290 82 741 24 272 21 1 8 8 2447 

MO 33 1807 264 1592 75 405 39 0 16 10 4208 

MP 0 4 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 6 

MS 9 727 178 341 32 190 8 0 8 5 1489 

MT 23 851 95 260 56 244 31 1 6 1 1545 

NC 39 1879 384 1613 66 692 48 6 13 3 4704 
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State 

ND

PA 

4 

01 

460

02 

20 

03 

161

06 

11 

07 

58 

08 

9 

09 

0 

10 

0 

11 

0 

Total 

719 

NE 6 657 42 289 30 106 8 0 1 0 1133 

NH 5 379 8 589 20 178 23 0 8 5 1210 

NJ 1 320 0 119 17 31 18 1 3 1 510 

NM 11 500 59 278 24 193 10 0 7 2 1073 

NV 9 418 70 531 14 286 41 3 12 9 1384 

NY 34 1811 10 1713 50 345 37 3 8 4 3981 

OH 10 2055 168 1525 81 677 45 2 11 2 4566 

OK 26 1101 237 450 51 426 18 1 3 1 2288 

OR 21 1185 68 631 43 253 14 3 4 1 2202 
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State 

PA 

PA 

12 

01 

2520 

02 

1 

03 

3022 

06 

114 

07 

585 

08 

79 

09 

10 

10 

25 

11 

16 

Total 

6372 

PR 0 44 0 20 2 13 7 1 0 0 87 

RI 0 73 2 465 4 27 5 0 0 0 576 

SC 18 913 152 792 38 338 31 0 6 8 2278 

SD 2 483 35 156 16 107 6 1 2 0 806 

TN 18 1190 237 1287 47 413 43 2 16 3 3238 

TX 124 5107 1057 2714 241 2220 211 10 42 18 11620 

UT 15 713 92 281 51 501 44 8 12 6 1708 

VA 36 1448 164 1967 44 455 69 17 19 23 4206 

VI 0 11 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 15 
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State 

VT

PA 

0 

01 

286

02 

1 

03 

159

06 

3 

07 

88

08 

9 

09 

0 

10 

1 

11 

3 

Total 

550 

WA 64 946 141 1841 34 406 43 3 3 3 3420 

WI 25 1385 43 1026 65 347 16 3 7 4 2896 

WV 3 679 188 342 23 131 15 1 3 4 1386 

WY 14 546 37 150 29 168 13 1 4 2 950 

Total 1042 53862 6972 53656 2271 17874 1825 151 483 293 137387 

Note: "PA"(Pending Application) column counts are for informational
 purposes only and are NOT included in the report "TOTAL" column 




